
!0

!=

!= !=

!B

!j
!9

!B

!j

!9 !9

!=

!=
!B !=

!=
!=

!=

!=

!0

!0

!0

!j!j

!j

!j

!=

!B

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

White Mountains
Subunit

Yukon-
Charley 

Rivers 
National 
Preserve

White Mountains
National Recreation 

Area

Steese
National Conservation

Area

Steese
National Conservation

Area

Birch Creek 
Wild River

Beaver Creek
Wild River

Yukon Flats National Wildlife Refuge

Steese Subunit

873 92 64 523 11 131210 14
4

5

99

5

6 6

3

7 7

4

8 8

4

11 11

13 13

1010

14 14

12 12

16

3

17

15N
1E 15N

15E
15N
1W

1N
1W

Yukon River

Birch Creek

Beaver Creek

Pre
ach

er
Cr

eek

Chatanika

River

Victoria Creek

Middle Fork Chena River
Salcha River

Crooked CreekTol
ova

na

River

Lower Mouth Birch Creek

Tat
alina River

Champion Creek

Ch
ena

Ri
ver

McManus Creek

Upper Mouth Birch Creek

South Fork Birch Creek

Caribou Creek

Hodzana Slough

Twelvemile Creek

Eagle Creek

STE
ESE HIGHWAY

ELLIOTT HIGHWAY

Beaver

Central

Birch Creek

Chena Hot Springs

Circle Hot Springs

Fox

Circle

144°W

144°W

145°W

145°W

146°W

146°W

147°W

147°W

148°W

148°W
66

°N

66
°N

65
°N

65
°N

0 6 12 18 242 4 Miles

The information displayed on this map should be used for 
graphic display only.  For official land status information, refer 
to Cadastral Survey Plats, Master Title Plats, and case files.
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Eastern Interior
Planning Area

Visual Resource Management
& Transportation Corridors -
Steese & White Mountains
Subunits, Alt. A

Wild & Scenic Rivers were categorized as
Class I in the corridor and Class II in the
viewshed.
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